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7th merit list of late registered candidates for the admission cum couselling of BA/BSc/BCA/BCOm on 23-08-2022

Name
Humera tabasum
Priya Devi

Jatinder Bhagat
Sneh Rana
Meenal Rana
mehliga hijaab
MUSKAN RANI
Muskan Rani
Sanaullah shah
Shabeena banoo
Khushboo devi
Devya devi

Surinder kumar

SYED SAMMA FATIMA GILLANI

Mehnaza Banoo

Prachi Mahajan
muzamil Ahmed
ABIED HUSSAIN

ISHA MANHAS
Isha Manhas

Sheetal Devi
Aqib igbal

Syed Hazima Gilgni
Vishali devi
Shahid Rashid
Nargis Nisar

MUNIR IQBAL

Veerta Devi
Sunny kumar

Mothers name
Jabina begum
Pushpa Devi

Tara Devi
Kirna Devi
Suman Rana
Shafia Tabasum
MEENAKSHI DEVI
Meenakshi Devi
Shahina begum
Yasmina begum

Dimpla devi
Barna devi

Neelam devi

Amina begum
Mrs. Anju gupta
KULSOMA BEGUM
RUBEENA BEGUM

KRISHNA DEVI
Krishna devi

Kashkinda Devi

Sagira begum
Shabnam begum
Babli devi
Shafiga begum
Gulshana Begum

ZANIB KHATOON

Sarishta Devi
Shashi devi

Fathers Name
Nisar ahmed
Kalyan Singh
Dhani Ram
Sarjewan Singh
Daljeet Singh
Sajad Akhtar
SUBASH CHANDER
Subash Chander
Baha ud din shah
Mohd igbal
Jeet singh
Omkar singh

Mohinder singh
SYED ARSHAD

TASLEEMA BEGUM = HUSSAIN GILLANI

Ghulam Mohd Malk
gupta
Gulzar Ahmed
FAROOQ AHMED

BISHAMBER LAL
Bishmaber lal

Shanker Dutt
Ab Hafiz

Mohammed Syed

Darshan singh
Abdul Rashid Batt
Nisar Ahmed
ABDUL GANI

Panchi Singh
Devraj

Gender
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male
Female
Female
Female

Male

Female
Female

Female
Male
Male

Female
Female

Female
Male

Female
Female
Male
Female
Male

Female
Male

Marks
454
434

423
410
400
392
381
381
371
367
355
350
344

344
344

333
324
322

319
319

301
296

287
287
281
265

262

256
254

%age
90.8
86.8

84.6
82
80

78.4

76.2

76.2

74.2

73.4
71
70

68.8

68.8
68.8

66.6
64.8
64.4

63.8
63.8

60.2
59.2

57.4

57.4
56.2
53
52.4

51.2
50.8

Stream
Arts
Arts

Arts
Medical
Medical

Arts
Medical
Medical

Arts
Medical

Arts

Arts
Medical

Arts
Medical

Commerce
Medical
Arts

Medical
Medical

Arts
Medical

Arts

Arts
Arts
Arts
Arts

Arts
Arts



